
Meeting/Event 
Dates

SJN Rooms Activity/Theme Speaker/Program

Monday 8/5/2019
 6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

Italian Night Monsignor Pablo Navarro 

Monday 8/19/2019
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 9/9/2019
6:30 PM

A,B,C,D Kitchen
(Set-up 10 AM)

18th Annual Chili Cook-off Chili Judging & Awards

Monday 9/16/2019
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 10/7/2019
6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen
(Set-up 10 AM)

Octoberfest TBD

Monday 10/21/2019
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 11/4/2019
6:30 PM

A,B,C,D Kitchen
(Set-up 10 AM)

Thanksgiving  Dinner

Monday 11/18/2019
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 12/2/2019
6:30 PM

A,B,C,D Kitchen
(Set-up 10 AM)

Christmas Father, Son & 
Daughter Night/ Teddy Bear 

Christmas
Monday 12/16/2019

7:00 pm
Room F

Monday 1/6/2020
 6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen
 (Set-up 10 AM)

Theme New Year Kick-Off 

Monday 1/20/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 2/3/2020
6:30 PM

A,B,C,D Kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM), set up 

3:00pm

Julio Valdivia Latin Cigar 
Night/Event

mojitos, cigars, and 
dominoes - Tribute to Past 

President Julio Valdivia

Monday 2/18/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

Sunday 3/1/20

Monday 3/2/2020
6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

St. Patrick's Day

Monday 3/16/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

 Monday 4/6/2020
 6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

Dinner Meeting - Theme 
TBA

Friday 4/17/2020

Monday 4/20/2020
7:00pm

Room F

Monday 5/4/2020
6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

Dinner Meeting - Theme 
TBA

Scholarship Award 
Presentation

Saturday 5/16/2020
Off-Site

(Set-up 10 AM)
Saturday - SJN Men's Club 

Golf Tournament
Doral Red golf course, 

Doral FL

Monday 5/18/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 6/1/2020
6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

Father's Day Celebration & 
Elections

Officer Elections & Invited 
Guest Speaker ?

Monday 6/15/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

Monday 7/13/2020
6:30 PM

A,B, kitchen 
(Set-up 10 AM)

Independence Day 
Celebration & New Board 

Installation

Director Elections, 
Installation of New 
President & Board

Monday 7/20/2020
7:00 pm

Room F

Color Key :   Monthly Meeting Night
Monthly Meeting - Alternate 

Week
Special Event/Monthly Meeting - 

Special Alternate Date

 St. John Neumann Men's Club 2019-2020 Meeting & Event Calendar

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Note: Ministry funding requests and other requests need to be presented at a monthly board meeting.

Deadline for submitting Scholarship question responses.

Deadline for Scholarship entry and Scholarship question sent to applicants

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg

Men's Club Board Mtg


